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1D
2751
2754
2812
2813
2814
2891
2892
2897
2904
2909
2510
2952
3230
3545
4973
2747
2779
2850
2868
3228
3229
3231
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3416
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3547
3548
5118
2801
2987

2994
2995
2999
3127
3179
3494
3633
3501
3902
3905
2996
2997
2998

Name
Nekaswan
Upendra
Raju
Latha
Akbar
Mansaram
Suresh
Rajesh
Nilesh
Pinki
Parsha
Ramarao
Sunita
Radhasham
Goverdhan
Nandalal Bur
Imla Bhai
Mohan
Annaram
Santu
Suresh
Agnu
Rajeswari
Agravwall
Gopal
Subdhara
Tulsi
P Kailash
Sukhcharan
Rarncharan
Sashikala
Babulal

Munna

Varandra Raut

Sunithabhai
Sarilal
Santosh
latchand
chander
sanju
Samlabai
Durgabhai
Chotilal

Cont

PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKI.
PKIL.
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARIJ
PKIL.
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PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
ARJ

ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARI
ARIJ
ARJ
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Type

Crv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Crv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CLv
Civ
Clv
CIV
CIvV
Cly
CIV
CIV
CIvV
C1v
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
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CEv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIv
CIv
cv
CIv

Skill

FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MA,
MA
FH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
CO
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
MA
HM
M-
FH
FH
MA

A

From Date:

Wage

19-Feb-10  To Date: 19/2/10
Out Payment
125 18:00 A On Ac.
150 18:00 A On Ag.
240 18:00 A On Ac.
125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
240 18:00 1A On Ac.
240 18:00 1A On Ac.
240 18:00 1A On Ac.
15¢ 18:00 I A On Ac.
125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
150 18:00 1 A On Ac.
125 18:00 I A On Ac.
150 18:00 1 A On Ag,
240 18:00 1A On Ac.
240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
300 18:00 1 A On Ac.
240 1800 1A On Ac.
240 18:00 i A On Ac.
240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
125 18:00 1A On Ac.
150 18:00 1A On Ac.
240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
125 18:00 1A On Ac.
125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
300 18:00 1 A On Ac,
240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
240 18:00 1 C On Ac,
125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
240 1800 I C On Ac.
240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C COn Ac.
240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
300 18:00 1 C On Ac,
[50 13:60 1 C On Ac.
125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
IS5 18:00 g un% %E;;@%’ ;,;,l';‘ @c.
240 18:00 1 C O %e.
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

19-Feb-10 %15 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
19-Feb-10  9:15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
19-Feb-10 %15 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
19-Feb-10  9:15 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
19-Feb-19  9:15 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 2490 18:00 1 C On Ac. 249
[0-Feb-10  9:15 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
19-Feb-10  9:15 4668 Rishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
t9-Feb-t0  9:15 4702 Bharat AR} CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
[9-Feb-t0  9:15 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10 915 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:15 5096 Megnath TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 P C On Ag. 240
19-Feb-10  9:15 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:20 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
19-Feb-10 9:20 4938 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:20 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 24¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10 9:20 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:20 5070 Rakesh TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
19-Feb-10  9:25 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 135
19-Feb-10 925 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo;k/ 150
19-Feb-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 1350 18:00 1 CA lob Wo;k/_ 150
19-Feb-10 9:25 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH I35 18:60 1 CA Joch;r_js/ 135
19-Feb-1¢  9:25 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125 -
19-Feb-10 9:25 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
19-Feb-1¢  9:25 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10 %25 35057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:25 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:25 5068 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:25 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:25 5143 Chumalai TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:30 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wozl/ 135
[9-Feb-10  9:30 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wormk/ 135
19-Feb-10  9:30 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wol 150
19-Feb-10  9:30 4900 Surekha TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Feb-1¢  9:30 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jobwy/ 150
19-Feb-10  9:30 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;( 135
19-Feb-10 930 4544 Aecalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Ca Job Wo_r«l/ 135
19-Feb-10  9:30 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job wa/ 135
19-Feb-10 %30 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job ngl/ 1335
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wagé' 6ut Attn Block Payn?j Amount

19-Feb-10 930 5033 A Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18§:00 [ CA Job Work - 150
19-Feb-10 930 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W, 150
19-Feb-10  9:30 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 lS:bO 1 CA .!obWa.vl/ 135
19-Feb-10 935 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘/Dep’t 150
19-Feb-10  9:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A /Deﬁt 150
19-Feb-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Deptr 150
[9-Feb-10  9:35 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10  9:35 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA On Ag. 225
19-Feb-10  9:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:35 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Feb-1¢  9:35 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Feb-1¢  9:35 4995 B, Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10 935 5045 Raghawani AR} CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Feb-1¢0  9:35 5111 Domulu AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A _Dept. 240
19-Feb-10  9:35 5112 Yashoda AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA _W 240
19-Feb-10  9:35 5147 Kabitha.B Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10  9:35 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:40 3133 Dasarath ADI v MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10 940 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:40 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A /Dep/t 125
19-Feb-10  9:40 4593 Ganapathi R PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A " On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:40 4601 Sachin IR PAIL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
19-Feb-10  9:40 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  5:40 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 220
19-Feb-10 940 5022 Ramshabdh  JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac.

19-Feb-10  9:40 5108 Praful ADI CIv MA 249 18:.00 1 A )Deﬁ

[9-Feb-10  9:40 5119 Basappa BSP PAI Cco 250 18:00 1 CA XOn Ac.

19-Feb-10  9:40 5120 Adiseshu ADI Civ Co 300 18:00 1 A On Agc.

19-Feb-10  9:40 5134 Sunil JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac.

19-Feb-10  9:50 3602 aabha SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 T A On Ac. ' 220
19-Feb-10 9:50 3079 M.K Goud BSP PAlL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
19-Feb-1G¢  9:50 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 1800 1 A On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10 9:50 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Feb-10  9:50 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Feb-10  9:50 5139 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:50 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:50 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:50 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 156 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:50 5163 Vesudav AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-Feb-1¢  9:50 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:50 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
19-Feb-10  9:50 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dep 225
19-Feb-10  9:50 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A n Ac, 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block FPayment Amount

19-Feb-10  %:50 5169 Milintinbai  AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:55 1022 Ballu KRI HwW MH 130 18:00 1 CaA Job W(:?/ 130
19-Feb-10  9:55 175G Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work - 130
19-Feb-10  9:35 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 C Job Wor]/ 130
19-Feb-10  9:35 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job WO}E/ 100
19-Feb-10  9:55 2084 Hemant ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:535 2332 Anji VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 225
19-Feb-10  9:55 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-1¢ 9:55 3381 Tulasamma AD! Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:35 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI] CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:55 4801 Raju ADL CIv MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:55 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Work 130
[9-Feb-10  9:55 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA, 200 18:00 I A OnAc/ 200
19-Feb-10  9:55 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 [8:00 I C On Ac. 160
[9-Feb-10 10:00 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2350
19-Feb-10 10:00 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
19-Feb-10 10:00 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Feb-10  10:00 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
19-Feb-10  10:00 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  £0:00 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10 10:00 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1C On Ac. 200
19-Feb-10¢ 10:00 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  10:00 4851 Vined Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
19-Feb-10  10:00 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Ept. 225
19-Feb-10  10:00 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Cco 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
19-Feb-10 10:00 3167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA /Det{ 225
19-Feb-1¢  10:05 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C *}W

19-Feb-10  10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I C < 0On Ac, 250
19-Feb-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  10:05 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
19.Feb-10  10:05 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
19-Feb-10  10:05 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Feb-10 10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Derst. 250
19-Feb-10  10:05 4665 Naravana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A *On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  10:05 4837 RamPyaree JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Feb-10  10:05 4912 Sarasailam VEL  TIL MA 360 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
19-Feb-10  10:05 3040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac, 200
19-Feb-10  10:05 5116 Janardhan JAN TiL cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Feb-10  10:05 5172 narshima BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  10:10 3130 K Shiv Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Feb-10  10:10 3379 Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
19-Feb-10  10:10 4045 Pramod IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  10:10 4069 Ram JR PAI HM 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220

19-Feb-10  10:10 4253 Moustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1® D/p/ 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

19-Feb-10  £0:10 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘_/I/CA On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  10:10 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A/CA On Ac. 200
19-Feb-10  10:10 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  10:10 4784 Nilkanth JR PAL MA 220 18:00 ‘;’,(C Cn Ac. 220
19-Feb-1¢  10:10 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 186 18:00 /I/ 2213% 180
19-Feb-1¢ 10:10 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / De 250
19-Feb-10  10:10 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 13:00 ,l/c %91: 190
19-Feb-1¢  10:10 3052 ™MD Rabbame MAH  WEL MA 196 18:00 / On Ac. 190
19-Feb-10  10:10 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 }/z; On Ac. 200
19-Feb-1¢  10:10 5113 Hasrath MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 vT/A On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10 10:10 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI co 250 18:00 J/C On Ac.

19-Feb-i0 10:15 3964 Yedukondalu Man EAR MH 156 18:00 I/A Job Woz

19-Feb-10  10:15 3983 Sallemma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 }/CA On Ac.

19-Feb-10  10:85 3985 Swapna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 J/CA On Ac.

19-Feb-10 10:t5 4061 kanakaiah Man EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 IA Job W();k/
19-Feb-10  10:15 4062 Bhadraiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ,I/A Job Wor

19-Feb-10  10:15 4080 Sona Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I/A On Ac.

19-Feb-10  10:15 4142 Saradha Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 :?’}ﬁ On Ac.

19-Feb-10 10:15 4150 Ramuiu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 4 A Job Wogk/
19-Feb-10 10:15 4171 Kondaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 l/ Job Worlé/
19-Feb-10 10:15 4268 Jyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 / Job Work/
19-Feb-10 10:15 4302 Geddayya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 / Job WorE/
19-Feb-10  10:15 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 "’j//‘ On Ac.

19-Feb-10 10:15 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 On Ac.

19-Feb-10 10:15 5171 shak mustafa ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘;/;/ On Ac,
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Feb-10  To Date: 20/2/10

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-Feb-10 900 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MA 2490 18:00 1 A ‘On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag, 125
20-Feb-10 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MaA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 l I A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:00 3229 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 9:00 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwail PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Feb-10  9:00 33548 Tulsi PKL  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV Co 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
20-Feb-10  9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 2403 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  $:05 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 2987 Ramcharan ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 2999 Munna ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 3150 PannaLal ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  %:05 3228 Sant PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10 9:05 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
20-Feb-10  9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARIJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240.
20-Feb-10 9:10 3179 Sunithabhai AR] CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:10 3494 Sorilat ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-1¢ 9:10 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-1¢  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 135G 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
20-Feb-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Teb-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:15 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job quj(/‘ 130
20-Feb-10 915 1750 Pavan KRI HW ot Jormlisdy dob Wo;k/ 130

20-Feb-10  ©:15 1751 Balaji KRt HW
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Feb-10  9:15 1754 Vimala KR! HW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 100
20-Feb-10  9:15 2779 Imila Bhai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac.“‘. 125
20-Feb-10 9:15 2995 Babulal ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:15 2996 Samlabai ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 915 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  9:15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 ;15 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
20-Feb-10  9:15 3902 chander ARJ Crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
20-Feb-10  9:15 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ag. 150
20-Feb-10  9:15 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA, 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:15 4704 Nitu ARI Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 920 4667 Radhalal TRM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10 9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac, 150
20-Feb-10 9:20 4958 Nirmal TRM ClIv MA 240 18:00 1 A OCn Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 920 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 3068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
20-Feb-10 920 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 25
20-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
20-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac.

20-Feb-10  9:20 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

20-Feb-10  9:20 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18.00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 240 18.00 1 A Cn Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 925 1273 Anijili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;k/ 135
20-Feb-10 925 4022 Shakeriyva Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor!-;/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:25 4023 Ewvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wogf/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:25 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo?)/ 135
20-Feb-10  9:25 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo}}/ 150
20-Feb-10 925 4944 Aealama Man  EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woyl 135
20-Feb-10 925 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:25 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:25 5147 Kabitha.B Man  EAR FH I35 1800 1 CA JobWoik/ 135
20-Feb-10  9:25 35148 Vamoth Mansu Man  FAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worlg/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:30 2084 Hemant ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:30 3133 Dasarath ADI  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:30 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 930 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:30 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10 9:30 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:30 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
20-Feb-10 930 4927 Bhagirat TRM 1 A On Ac. 240
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Feb-10 930 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
20-Feb-10 %30 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAl MaA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  ©:30 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  9:30 5033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 150
20-Feb-10  9:30 5108 Praful ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 935 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 150
20-Feb-10  9:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:35 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 25
20-Feb-10 935 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag, 125
20-Feb-10  9:35 4809 Umamahesh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor] [50

%

20-Feb-10  9:35 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 135
20-Feb-10 935 4829 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W(\):ﬂ/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:35 5020 8. Jayanna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA JobWe;k/ [50
20-Feb-10  9:35 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 [ CA JobWo?'/ 135
20-Feb-10  9:35 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }obwy/, 135
20-Feb-10 9:35 5100 Narasaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jobwﬁ}l/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:35 5132 Bhulaxam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(y/ 135
20-Feb-10 935 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:40 1G16 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Wé}k/ 150
20-Feb-10  9:40 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wc;r/k/ 135
20-Feb-10 940 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo; 135
20-Feb-10  9:40 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 135
20-Feb-10  9:40 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR Fl1 135 18:00 1 CA Job W()/k/ 135
20-Feb-10 %40 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wq/r{ 138
20-Feb-10  9:40 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wozk/ I50
20-Feb-10  9:40 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job quk/ 133
20-Feb-10  9:40 5099 Hussain Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 150
20-Feb-10  9:40 5111 Domulu AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Ept. 240
20-Feb-10  9:40 5112 Yashoda AIB cIv MA 240 18:00 1 A g 240
20-Feb-10  9:40 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. [50
20-Feb-10  9:45 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 E8:00 I CA Dept” 150
20-Feb-10 9:45 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 150
20-Feb-10  9:45 3707 D.Narsingvadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WV 150
20-Feb-10  9:45 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 135
20-Feb-10  9:45 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
20-Feb-10 %45 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:45 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
20-Feb-10  9:45 5079 MK Goud BSP PAIL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac./ 220
20-Feb-10  9:45 3080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10 %45 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10 945 5119 Basappa BSP PaAl co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
20-Feb-10  9:45 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
20-Feb-10 945 5161 (agan AND WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240

20-Feb-10  9:50 1217 V Shivamma MAN 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skl Wage OQut Attn Bloek Payment Amount

20-Feb-10  9:50 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 1800 1 CA ept. 150
20-Feb-10  9:50 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ) Cn Ac. 135
20-Feb-10  9:50 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
20-Feb-10  9:50 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
20-Feb-10  9:50 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10  9:50 5045 Raghawani ARJ Cv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:50 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
20-Feb-10  9:50 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10  9:50 5163 Vesudav AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-t0  9:50 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 P A On Ae, 240
20-Feb-10  9:50 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:50 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10 9:50 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Feb-10  9:55 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 2ep/t— 150
20-Feb-10  9:55 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.~ 125
20-Feb-10  9:55 3808 Pratima AJB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C )Mt/ 125
20-Feb-10  9:55 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. [50
20-Feb-10  9:55 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 i A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-t0  9:35 4601 Sachin JR PA] MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  9:55 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
20-Feb-10 9:55 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  9:55 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
20-Feb-10  9:55 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
20-Feb-10  %:55 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
20-Feb-10  9:55 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
20-Feb-10  9:55 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA JD pt 225
20-Feb-10  10:00 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 1§00 I A On Ac. 25
20-Feb-10  10:00 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA 9@9’/ 300
20-Feb-10 10:00 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA /Dr/p’/ 175
20-Feb-10  10:00 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A " On Ac, 225
20-Feb-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Feb-10  10:00 4665 Narayana BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10 10:00 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
20-Feb-10 10:00 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 225
20-Feb-10  10:00 5076 Mallesh Goud BSP PAIL MA 220 18:00 i A nOn Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
20-Feb-10  10:00 5167 Turipathi redd RA) ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA pt. 225
20-Feb-10  10:00 5172 narshima BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  10:00 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
20-Feb-10  10:05 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 2506 18:00 1 CA Pe{ 250
20-Feb-10 10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
20-Feb-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
20-Feb-10  10:05 3379 Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10  10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU 18:00 1 CA D 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Feb-10  10:05 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 ,,,/I/C On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10  10:05 4690 Shayed Khaleg [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 A a On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
20-Feb-10  10:05 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 /I/CA zDept, 180
20-Feb-10 10:05 4885 Sakesm TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /i/CA ?ﬁ( 250
20-Feb-1¢  10:05 4933 Saddam MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 ,I/C On Ac 190
20-Feb-1¢  10:05 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 ‘,:I/C On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10 10:05 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 .J/A On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10  10:05 5113 Hasrath MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 J/A On Ac. 150
20-Feb~10  £0:10 2425 Narasimhuiu NAR  WEL coO 250 18:.00 J/C On Ac. 230
20-Feb-10  [0:10 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 90 18:00 ‘ C On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10 10:10 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ”)/A On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10  10:10 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 “¥'CcA /Dep/ 250
20-Feb-10  10:10 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 g% On Ac, 200
20-Feb-10  10:10 4595 S.Kumar VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 J/A On Ac. 160
20-Feb-10 10:10 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 h}/A On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  10:1¢ 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 :/ On Ac.

20-Feb-10  10:1¢ 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 % On Ac.

20-Feb-10 10:10 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A A On Ag.

20-Feb-10 10:10 5135 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /j/f;u On Ac. 200
20-Feb-10 10:10 5171 shak mustafa [SH PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10  10:15 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE co 250 18:00 ;1//(3 On Ac, 250
20-Feb-10  10:15 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI Cco 250 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 250
20-Feb-10 10:15 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH ’ 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
20-Feb-10 10015 5175 naveen ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 /I;C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 10:15 5176 Raja ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 A/C On Ac. 240
20-Feb-10 10:15 5177 Rajesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1/C On Ac. 130

O
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Feb-10 To Date: 21/2/10
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Aitn Block Payment Amount
21-Feb-10  9:00 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
21-Feb-13  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Feb-10  9:00 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:00 2994 Sashikala ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10 900 2996 Samlabai ARIJ CH FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10  $:00 2999 Munna ARJ civ MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
2{-Feb-10  9:00 3150 Panna Lal ARI CIvV MA 24G 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
21-Feb-1G  9:00 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Feb-1¢  9:00 3567 Mirabai ARJ Cclv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
21-Feb-16  9:60 3639 Kalabai ARJ C1v FH £25 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10  9:00 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
21-Feb-10  9:00 3904 netaram ARIJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
21-Feb-10  9:00 3907 guddi AR]  CIV FH 125 18:00 [ On A, 125
21-Feb-10  9:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARIJ CIv MH 150 §8:00 i C On Ac. 156
21-Feb-10  9:00 5124 S Arjun ARIJ Clv co 300 18:00 i C On Ac. 300
21-Feb-10  9:05 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Depf' 150
21-Feb-10  9:05 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA “ Dept: 150
21-Feb-10  9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept- 150
21-Feb-10  9:05 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
21-Feb-10  9:05 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
21-Feb-10  9:05 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:05 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10  6:05 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10  9:05 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
21-Feb-10  9:05 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Feb-10 9:05 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 13:00 1 A On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:10 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 220
21-Feb-10 9:10 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
21-Feb-10 910 4045 Pramoed JR PAI MA 220 18:00 T A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 i8:00 i A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 460F Sachin JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
21-Feb-10  9:10 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10  9:10 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Feb-10 %10 5861 Gagan AND WTP MA 240 13:00 I A On Ac. 240)
21-Feb-10  9:10 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
21-Feb-10  9:15 2125 Rohit A CIv MH 156 1800 ey Onc. 150
21-Feb-10 9:15 4069 Ram R paL omM[ W éﬁ@%‘%‘éﬁ@ On he. 220
21-Feb-10  9:15 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 22047400 1A On Ac. 220
Groin C@ - Audit
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Date
21-Feb-10
21-Feb-10
21-Feb-10
21-Feb-10
21-Feb-10
21-Feb-10

in

9:15
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9:15
9:15
%15
915

I
4690
4743
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4980
5012
5116

Name Cont
Shayed Khalee ISH
Hirawar JAN
Mahender RAJ

Rampal Yadav JAN
Laxman SUN
Janardhan JAN

26 February, 2010

Type
PLU
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ELE
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PAI
TiL
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MA
MA
MH
MA
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175
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300
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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300
225
175
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Feb-10 To Date: 22/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
22-Feb-10 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL Cv MH {50 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
22-Feb-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL v MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA, 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 9:00 2910 Parsha PKL. CIv FH i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
22-Feb-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ag. 150
22-Feb-10° 9:00 3345 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ag, 150
22-Feb-1¢ 9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIV FH i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL Clv MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  9:05 2987 Ramcharan ARZ Crv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-1¢  9:05 3229 Suresh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 3231 Agnu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
22-Feh-10  9:05 3348 Tulsi PKL  CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  9:05 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10 9:10 2994  Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 910 2997 Durgabhai AR} CcIv FH 125 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  %:10 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 240G 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 3633 Santosh ARI v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ v FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 %10 3902 chander ARJ Crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10 %10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  %:10 5124 § Arjun ARJ cw co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  9:15 2996 Samlabat ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:15 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 %15 3150 PannalLal ARI Crv MA 240 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:15 4467 Narendra ARJ Civ MA 2 (oeed B0 ™ On Ac. 240
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22-Feb-10 915 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240_ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22.Feb-10 9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-i10  9:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:15 5056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:15 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 %15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 915 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:15 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-i0¢  9:15 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10+  9:20 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
22-Feb-10  9:20 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH £25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:20 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 920 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-t0  9:20 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:20 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:20 5038 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
22-Feb-10  9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:20 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 . 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:20 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:25 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Feb-10  9:25 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA jObW()?/ 135
22-Feb-10 9:25 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 925 3134 Saraswathi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:25 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woﬁ/ 135
22-Feb-10  9:25 4022 Shakerivya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W(yi/ 150
22-Feb-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
22-Feb-10  9:25 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Acr 240
22-Feb-10 925 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  ©:25 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
22-Feb-10  9:25 3158 Anam VPH ELE MH 166 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Feb-10  9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘&M/ 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob W(?k/ 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 2998 Chotilal ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worlz/ 15G
22-Feb-10  9:30 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 135
22-Feb-10  9:30 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 930 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CHWV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22.Feb-10  9:30 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
22-Feb-10  9:30 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH A / 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 4943 Husen B Man  EAR FH : 135
22-Feb-10  9:30 4944 Aealama Man  EAR FH 135
26 Febneary, 2010 or - 'ﬂ{i
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22-Feb-10  9:30 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CcA Job Worl(- 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:30 5020 S. Jayanna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 5021 WNagamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:30 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CiIV MA 240 18:00 1 A 240
22-Feb-10  9:30 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
22-Feb-10  9:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA 150
22-Feb-10 9:35 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:35 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:35 4485 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 135
22-Feb-10  9:35 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
22-Feb-10  9:35 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo?/ 150
22-Feb-10  9:35 4623 Balu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  9:35 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Werk 135
22-Feb-10  9:35 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
22-Feb-10  9:35 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
22-Feb-10  9:35 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Ca Job W}d/ 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On AE. 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Feb-t0  9:40 4898 Aboll Satla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-i0  9:40 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 5033 A.Nandiya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:40 5108 Praful ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-100 9:40 5119 Basappa BSP PAJ CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Feb-10  9:40 5147 Kabitha B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:40 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A On Ac. 135
22-Feb-10  9:40 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:40 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA 240 18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 9:45 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 156 18:00 1 A /Dept/ 150
22-Feb-10 945 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA  OnAc 135
22-Feb-10  9:45 2084 Hemant ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
22-Feb-10  9:43 3539 Ismaial AlB Clv MA 240 18:00 1 CA ept. 240
22-Feb-10 945 3341 Josna AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 | CA  Depe 125
22-Feb-10 945 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
22-Feb-10 945 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Feb-10  9:45 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:45 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
22-Feb-10 945 5044 Pratima ARJ cv FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:45 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 945 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:50 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 On Ac. 225
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22-Feb-1¢  9:50 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Feb-10  9:50 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:50 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:50 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1C On Ag. 225
22-Feb-10 %50 5111 Domulu AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A ept. 240
22-Feb-10  9:50 5112 Yashoda AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A De 240
22-Feb-10  9:50 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 C <On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:50 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 9:50 5163 Vesudav AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 9:50 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:50 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. [25
22-Feb-I0  9:55 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 200 t8:00 I CA On Ac 200
22-Feb-10  9:55 4665 Narayana BSP PA] MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. . 220
22-Feb-10  9:55 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 A M 225
22-Feb-10  9:55 5080 A Giri BSP PAL MA 220 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 9:55 5109  Ashok BSP PAL MA 220 1800 1 CA On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 9:55 53113 Hasrath MTE PLU MH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 150
22-Feb-10  9:55 5137 Kk praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ay 160
22-Feb-10  9:55 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 CA \/_tﬁgﬂ 223
22-Feb-100 9:55 5167 Turipathi redd RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A /Dept/ 225
22-Feb-10  ®:55 5172 narshima BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 CA ) On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  9:55 5178 Sobdial AJB CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 CA /Bmﬁ 150
22-Feb-10  9:55 5179 Jayram AlB  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ca Ecpt_/ 150
22-Feb-10  10:00 1022 Bally KRI HW MH 130 18:00 i A * Job W(}J/ 130
22-Feb-10  10:00 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 i A Job Wi 130
22-Feb-10 10:00 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH ]00 [8:00 I A Job Wm}c/
22-Feb-10  10:00 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 225 1800 I A On Ac.

22-Feb-10  10:00 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

22-Feb-10 10:00 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TiL MH [75 18:00 I A On Ac.

22-Feb-10  10:00 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ’ 225
22.Feb-10 10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10 10:00 4837 RamPyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  10:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wor] 130
22-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Cco 3060 18:00 1 A On Ac* 300
22-Feb-10 10:00 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
22-Feb-10  10:00 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 10:05 2543 Raju IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  10:05 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  10:05 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:05 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:05 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 [0:05 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 [ A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:05 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  10:05 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAlL MA 1 A On Ac. 220

L 220 18:00
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22-Feb-10  10:05 5125 kyothi ram JR PAL Co 250 18:00 ,gr/A On Ac. 250
22-Feb-10 10:05 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘ A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:05 5174 ranject ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 IA On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  10:05 5175 naveen ARI CIv MA 240 18:00 JI/A On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  10:10 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 CA /Dem/ 250
22-Feb-10  10:10 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 )/CA “=0On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 10:10 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘)/CA On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  10:10 4601 Sachin R PAL MA 220 18:00 ‘_ A On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:10 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /CA /Dep( 250
22-Feb-10 10:10 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ://A < On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10 10:10 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 /I/CA /Dep( 180
22-Feb-10 10:10 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 “)/CA '/Dap( 250
22-Feb-10  10:10 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /l? On Ac. 175
22-Feb-10  10:10 4994 Ramaiah BSP PA] MA 220 18:00 K C On Ac, 220
22-Feb-10  10:10 49935 B. Nagaraj BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 2 C On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 10:10 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAl MA 220 18:00 A CA On Ac, 220
22-Feb-10 10:20 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 % On Ac, 200
22-Feb-10 [0:20 4046 BabuRac JR PAI MA 220 18:00 )/C On Ac. 2
22-Feb-10  10:20 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 / On Ac. 199
22-Feb-10 10:20 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 J/;\ On Ac. 200
22-Feb-10  10:20 4816 Ajay RAM  CAR MA 190G 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 190
22-Feb-10 10:20 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 }% On Ac. 190
22-Feb-10  10:20 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 }A On Ac. 190
22-Feb-10 10:20 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 J/C On Ac, 190
22-Feb-10 1020 5078 Md. Zaheer iSH PLU MA 200 18:00 ;T/A On Ac. 200
22-Feb-10 10:20 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/A On Ac. . 200
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out.. Attn Block Paymenf Amount
23-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Z3-Feb-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL Clv M 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PRKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ag, 150
23-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-i0  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:00 322% Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL Cv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL.  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10 900 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV CO 360 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
23-Feb-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 3127 Varandra Rant ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 3362 Surendhar ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL Cv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10 905 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:05 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV. FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10 9:05 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 153G 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:05 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan AR) CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac,
23-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ v FH 125 18:60 1 C On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:10 2999 Munna AR  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:10 3150 Pannalal ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. L50
23-Feb-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai AR] CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 25
23-Feb-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARI Civ MA 240 18:00 1C On Ag. 240
23-Feb-10 9:10 3902 chander 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10 9:10 5124 § Arjun ] =00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10  9:15 2987 Ramcharan R i‘;ﬁoo 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  9:15 3179 Sumithabhai 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
23-Feb-10  9:15 4494 Koutlaiah 1 C On Ac. 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont
23-Feb-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM
23-Feb-1¢  9:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 4958 Nirmal TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5036 Jagdish TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5058 Krishna TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5060 Ram Krishna TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5062 Eshwar TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM
23-Feb-10 %15 50659 Kumar lat TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5072 Janakibai TRM
23-Feb-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM
23-Feb-10  9:20 1010 B RangaSwam MAN
23-Feb-10 920 4022 Shakeriyya Man
23-Feb-10  9:20 4023 Ewvaiah Man
23-Feh-10  9:20 4630 Swunil TRM
23-Fehb-10  9:20 4667 Radhalal TRM
23-Feb-10  9:20 3071 Kumaribai TRM
23-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM
23-Feb-10  9:20¢ 514F Vasant TRM
23-Feb-10  9:200 5143 Chumalal TRM
23<Feb-10  9:20 5144 Tilak TRM
23-Feb-I0  9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM
23-Feb-10  9:20 5147 Kabitha.B Man
23-Feb-10  9:20 5148 Vanoth Mansy Man
23-Feb-10  9:25 1016 B Sankar MAN
23-Feb-10  9:25 2046 Laxmaiah Man
23-Feb-10 %25 4048 Laxmi Man
23-Feb-10 925 4146 Bucchamma Man
23-Feb-10  9:25 4488 Mahalaxmi Man
23-Feb-10 925 4666 AmericaBai  TRM
23-Feb-10 9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM
23-Feb-10  9:25 4927 Bhagirat TRM
23-Feb-10 9:25 4968 Raju Man
23-Feb-10  9:25 4969 (ita Man
23-Feb-t0  9:25 5057 Chaytic TRM
23-Feb-10 925 5153 mahmood Man
23-Feb-10  9:25 5154 rameza bagam Man
23-Feb-10 930 2045 A Anand Man
23-Feb-10  9:30 308! Ranganna Man
23-Feb-10  9:30 3133 Dasarath ADI
23-Feb-10  9:30 3134 Saraswathi ADI
23-Feb-10  9:30 4240 Sayamma Man
23-Feb-10  9:30 4489 Mahadev Swa Man
23-Feb-10  9:30 4810 Laxmi Devi
26 February, 2010

. CHECKED
SUANTITY/QUALITY |

e PR oyt

. ALPINE ESTATES

Type
CIv
CIv
crv
Ccrv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
cv
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
Ccrv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIvV
CIv
cv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIvV
CIv

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MA

Wage
150
240
240
240
240
249
240
125
240
125
125
150
150
150
240
150
125
240
240
240
2490
240
135
150
150
150
135
135
135
125
125
240
150
135
125
150
135
150
135
240
125
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
F8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Atta Block Payment Amount

T

QO a0
o>

R e O

CA
CA

1 CA
1 CA
1 CA
I CA
1 CA
1 CA
1 CA
I CA

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

/Dapt.’
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

130
240
240
240
240
240
240
125
240
125
125
150
150
150
240
150
125
240
240
240
240
240
135

On Ac. - 150
Job Work/ 150

Dept”

150

Job WO{J/ 135

Job Worﬁ 135
Job Wor’ 135
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125 |
On Ac. 240
Job Wog/ 150
Job Wor 135
On Ac, 125
Job w%u/ 150
Job Woik” 133

Dt
Job Wo;k/ 135

On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Wq.;%/

Job Woij

150

240
125
135
150

Job WO}/ 135

CERTIFICD B
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Date
23-Feb-10
23 Feb.10
23 Feb10
23Feb.10
23 Febe10
53-Febo10
23-Feb.10
3-Febo10
23-Febe10
23-Febel0
23.Febe10
23 Feb.10
>3- Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Febo10
23-Feb-10
3-Febo10
23 Feb10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb10
23 Feb10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb10
53Feb10
53-Feb-10
23Feb-10
23-Feb-l 0
53-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23.Fcb-1 0
39-Feb-10
23 Feb10
23-Feb.10
23 Febo10
23-Febo10
53 Feb10
23 Feb-10
23 Feb.10
23 Feb10
23-Febol0
33-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Fcb-10
23-Febol0

In

9:30
030
9:30
930
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9-15
9:35
9:40
940
9:40
9:40
9:40
9-40
0:40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50

)
4942
4943
4974
3020
5021
5033
5050
5120
1217
1273
3879
4473
4566
4640
4644
4649
4944
5108
5159
5161
1022
1274
1750
1754
3539
4573
5160
5162
5163
5165
5168
5169
5179
2084
1541
3707
4202
4523
4780
4801
4900
5111
5112
5137

26 February, 2010

Name o
Seiyed Mahab Man
Husen, B o
Evama -
3. Jayanna Vi
Nagamma -
A.Nandiya i
Rana anjanaya Man
Adiseshu e
V Shivamma MAN
Anjili s
Venkatamma  Man
Nagmani s
Kavitha ADI
Tabitamma ~ TRM
G.Laxmi s
Saraswathi b
Acalama o
Praful e
st basujet o
Gagal} o
Ballu 5
Syanthaiah .
Pavan ”
Vimala -
Ismaial AIB
HarishReddy ~ VRR
vijay AND
Deepak o
Vesudav oo
Sakun oo
Kumar o
Milintin bai AND
Jayram e
Hemant e
Josna o
D.Narsingyadh Man
Lokesh v
Dhanalaxmi ADI
SaiKumar A0t
Raju w
Surekha .
Domulu ™
Yashoda e
K praveen VRR

Type r
EAR o
EAR "
EAR o
EAR FH
EAR W
EAR e
CIvV ™
EAR cc
EAR i
EAR "
EAR ™
CIV i
CcIv i
CIvV o
CIvV FH
EAR FH
CIvV H
WTP A
WTP V-
HW A
EAR v
HW v
HW FH
cIv m
ELE e
WTP w
WTP "
CIvV "
CcIv e
CIV N
EAR "
ELE i
CIvV v
ELE o
CIvV "
CIv v
CIvV m
CIvV "
ELE A

Wage
150
i35
115
150
135
150
135
300
135

—

QGANTITY

TQUALITY

3y

U

'NE ESTATES

i
'

[P

Project

anageﬁ“ngg‘
ALPNE ESTAIES

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
15-00
18:00
18-00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18-00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Asst, Manager Ad
Alpine tgtates, Hydeiabsd

18:00
N

Block  Payment

{

Amount

1 CA Job Wo . .
1 CA Job wOrlg/‘ 135
1 CA Job Wori/ s
[ CA Job wOrg/ 5
I CA Job Wo r}J/ E
I CA Job WQ/ s
i CA Job WOM 5
i CA On Ac. s
1 A On Ac. 2
1 CA On Ac. o
1 A On Ac. o
1 A On Ac. o
1 A On Ac, o
1 A On Ac. -
1 A On Ac. -
1 A On Ac. g
1 CA On Ac. 2
I A On Ac. s
I A On Ac. .
I A On Ac. 20
1 A Job Wor «
I A On Ac. o
I A Job Wor l/ 0
I A Job Wo 9/ 5
' pt. = uw
1 A * On Ac. 20
1 A Cn Ac. .
1 A On Ac. .
1 CA On Ac. ISO
1 A On Ac. -
1 A On Ac. 5
1 A On Ag, 2
1A (Dt,pt/ >
1 A On Ac. 0
T A on :
1 A On Ac. o
1 A On Ac. p
1 A On Ac. -
1 A Onr Ac. i
1 A On Ac. s
1 CA On Ac. .
1 A ept. - 2
1 A Pt . :
1 A On Ac. u

Pago 3 of 5
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Date In |13 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

23-Feb-10  9:530 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Aer 240
23-Feb-10  9:50 5178 Sobdial AlIB CIV MH 150 18:00 I A ept. 150
23-Feb-10  %:55 2352 Aniji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac 225
23-Feb-10  ©:55 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10  9:55 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac 125
23-Feb-10  9:55 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10  9:55 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac, 200
23-Feb-10  9:55 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac. 166
23-Feb-10  0:55 4952 R H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  9:55 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 £8§:.00 I A On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  9:55 4957 Mahender ~ RAJ  ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A }ept/ ' 225
23-Feb-10  9:55 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A <« On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10 955 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A /Dapr 225
23-Feb-10  10:00 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A ?&p‘( 300
23-Feb-10 10:06 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C = Depf. 173
23-Feb-10  10:00 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A " On Ac, 173
23-Feb-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10  10:00 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:00 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:00 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA On Ac 300
23-Feb-10 10:00 4837 Ram Pyarec JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
23-Feb-10 10:00 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
23-Feb-10  10:00 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 2200 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
23-Feb-10 10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10 10:00 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:00 5173 vmallareddy VPH ELE MH 166 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
23-Feb-10 10:05 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
23-Feb-10 10:05 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dej 250
23-Feb-10  10:05 4595 S.Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I CA “On Ac 160
23-Feb-16 10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA Dep 250
23-Feb-10 10:05 4665 Narayana BSP PAiL MA 220 E8:00 P A ; n Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:05 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10 10:05 4898 Aboll Salla BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:05 5079 MK Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ag. 220
23-Feb-10  10:05 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:05 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:05 5119 Basappa BSP  PAI Cco 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10 10:05 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA }apt/ 225
23-Feb-10 10:05 5172 narshima BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:10 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I C On Ac. 229
23-Feb-10 10:10 3600 aknath SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:10 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:10 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220

C On Ac. 220

23-Feb-10 10:10 4069 Ram R PAl HM , 220 18:00 1

26 February, 2010
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

23-Feb-10  10:10 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ’/l/(“: On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:10 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 ;l/ On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10 10:10 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 /t}C On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10  10:10 574 ranjeet ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10 10:10 5§75 naveen ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 / On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10 10:10 5177 Rajesh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  10:!5 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 196 18:00 /i}C On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10 10:§5 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10 10:15 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 —J/C/ On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10  10:15 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 / On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:15 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 Vs CA On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10 10:15 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 )/CA On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10 10:15 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 Z/CA 1. 180
23-Feb-10 10:15 4883 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /A Dep 250
23-Feb-10 10:15 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 %A n Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:E5 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 )/ A On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 10:t5 5078 Md. Zaheer 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 ;Y} On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  16:15 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 250 18:00 /f\ On Ac. 230,
23-Feb-10  10:t5 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10  10:15 5E55 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10 10:20 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 / On Ac. 230
23-Feb-10 1020 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 fi On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10 10:20 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  10:20 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10 10:20 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 1800 / On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  10:20 3114 Sabeet 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 /2 On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10 10:20 5156 md maboob MAH WEL HM 250 18:00 Z/QA On Ac. 2350

Asst, ¥ A,
Alpine Estates, Hydei abed

26 February, 2010 Page 5 of 5
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Feb-10 To Date: 24/2/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Feb-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL. CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-1¢  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:G0 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10 9:00 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL ClV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-F0  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  %:05 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL CIV MH 156G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
24.Feb-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:05 2952 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:05 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:05 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. i50
24.Feb-10  9:05 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:05 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24.-Feb-10  9:05 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-E0  9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 244,
24-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10 %10 2998 Chotilal ARJ c MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 249
24-Feb-10  9:10 2999 Munna AR} CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10 9:10 3179  Sunithabhai ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:10 3901 lalchand ARJ cwv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ag. 150
24-Feb-10  9;10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:15 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 C Dept 150
24-Feb-10  9:15 3150 Pannalal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:15 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Worl/ 150
24-Feb-10 915 4023 Evvaigh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Job Wo}l/ 150
24-Feb-10 915 4494 Koutlaiah ARI cwv MH P L kAL

24-Feb-10  9:15 4526 (Gamya Man EAR MH
24-Feb-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA

1506
Q
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Attn

Date in 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
24-Feb-10  9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM  CiV MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10 915 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:15 3068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10 %15 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CiV MA 243 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:t5 5115 T Ramanamm TRM  CIV co 300 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:18 5141 Vasant TRM IV MA 240 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:15 5147 KabithaB Man EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10 9115 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 1274 Syanthaizh MAN FEAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10 920 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4666 AmericaBai TRM CiV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MaA 240 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10 220 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 3071 Kumaribai TRM CIv FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10 930 1273  Anmjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 4473 Nagmani Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10 9:30 4944 Aealama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-i0  9:30 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 5020 S. Jayanna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 5033 A Nandiya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:30 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10 9:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10 9:35 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 E8:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 £8:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 43566 Kavitha ADI cv FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4798 Gouriamma  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4801 Raju ADI Clv MA 240 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:35 4900 Surckha TRM CIV FH 125 18:00
26 February, 2010
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Biock Payment Amount

CA
A

CA
A

A

A

A

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

On Ac, 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
Job Wo; 135
Job wﬁ;k/ 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 135
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
Dieprt. 225
*Dn Ac. 240
On Ac. 135
On Ac. 249
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125

Job Work/ 135
Job Wo ;/ 135

Job Wor 135

Job W(}d/ 150

lob WOEI/ 135
Job Wop/ 13

Job Woﬂ/
Job Wor? 135

Job Wor 150
Job WUr 135
Job Wor 150
J;j(Wy/ 150
150

?e/ 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. [35
On Ac. 135
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
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Date In [1H] Name Cont  Type SkillT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Feb-10  9:35 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
24.Feb-10  9:35 5108 Praful ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:35 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
24-Feb-10  9:40 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac, 225
24-Feb-10  9:40 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:40 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1C On Ac. 260
24-Feb-10  9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
24-Feb-10  9:40 5t11  Domulu AJB Crv MA 240 18:00 I C )ep(_ 240
24-Feb-10  9:40 5112 Yashoda AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 I C *’ng!./ 240
24-Feb-10 %40 5163 Vesudav AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10 %40 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10 940 53165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10 940 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:40 5169 Mitintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
24-Feb-10 940 5178 Sobdial AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Dept. 150
24-Feb-10 940 5179 Jayram AlB Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C é@p{ 150
24-Feb-10  9:45 2800 WV Venkat VPH. ELE MA 225 18:00 I A e On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:45 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A /Dwt/ 240
24-Feb-10 945 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A “))c{ 125
24-Feb-10 945 448 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I A © On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:45 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:45 4898 Aboll Salia BSP PAI MaA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:45 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:50 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  9:50 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job WQ;L/ 130
24-Feb-10  9:50 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job ng/ 130
24-Feb-10  9:50 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 A Jab \Jyk/ 100
24-Feb-10  9:50 2084 Hemant ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:50 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
24-Feb-10  9:30 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:50 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
24-Feb-10 9:30 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  9:50 4780 Saiklumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 225
24-Feb-10  9:50 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1A Job Wor/ 130
24-Feb-10  9:50 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:50 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:30 5119 Basappa BSP PAl Co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
24-Feb-10  9:50 5120 Adiseshu ABDI CIvV Cco 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300

?G_Fél;r_uarzzol{) e e e et e

! e erfifled By O
.___CHECKED y o

4% ' Agst, Manager Adm
. “UW’W o % Alpine Estates, Hydeehad,
i 3y ! On roject anager/Engg,

] } ' 6/2-— ALPNE ESTATES




Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Feb-10  9:50 5155 Siray ISH PLU MA 2060 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
24-Feb-10  9:50 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10 9155 4202 Lokesh VFH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
24-Feb-10  9:55 4593 Ganapathi IR PAlL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:55 4601 Sachin R PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:55 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAlL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:55 5080 A Giri BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10 %55 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:55 5137 Kk praveen VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
24-Feb-10  9:55 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A /)epf 225
24-Feb-10  9:35 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA /D@p( 225
24-Feb-10  9:55 5[73 v mallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
24-Feb-10  9:55 5188 balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
24-Feb-10  9:55 5189 naresh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
24-Feb-10  10:00 2897 Rajesh PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  10:00 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA }pl./ 250
24-Feb-10  10:00 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A <" On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  10:00 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
24-Feb-10  1(:00 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
24-Feb-10  10:00 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 3060
24-Feb-10  10:00 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  10:00 4793 Venkat VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10 10:00 4837 Ram Pyarce JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL coO 360 18:00 I A On Ac

24-Feb-10  10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac

24-Feb-10 10:05 3602 aabha SUN PAL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

24-Feb-10  10:05 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  10:05 4069 Ram JR PAI HM 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 229
24-Feb-10  10:05 4527 Samjay R PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10 10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA é(/Dep( 250
24-Feb-10  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  10:05 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAL Co 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 2350
24-Feb-10 10:05 5135 Sandeep R PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  10:05 5190 ram surane JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10 10:05 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10 10005 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
24-Feb-10  10:05 5193  punbashie JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac 175
24-Feb-10  10:05 5194 ramial JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
24-Feb-10 10:10 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A Dept™ 250
24-Feb-10 10:10 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A 4‘)1\(:. 220
24-Feb-10 10:10 4784 Nilkanth R PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  10:10 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 1 A }ep‘l/ 180
24-Feb-10  10:10 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Dept 250
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Date
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10

In
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:1¢
10:10
10:10
10215
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:13

iD
5075
5122
5174
5177
5181
5182
5183
5185
4690
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201

Name Cont  Type Skifi  Wage
MD Khaleed [ISH PLU MA 200
Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 250
ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 150
Rajesh ARJ CIvV MH 150
Lata ram HUN NV MA 0
Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0
Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0
Babulal HUN NV MH 0
Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200
[smile ISH PLU MH 150
MD Amade iISH PLU MA 200
mamood VEL TIL MH 175
sagar VEL  TIL MH 173
srinu VEL TIL MH 175
samba VEL  TIL MA 300
aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

I Vi@fﬁd b
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Aitn Block Payment Amount

KA
LA

LA
A
AA

LA
A

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25~Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
905
905
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:03
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
915
9:15
9:15
915
915
915

iD
2747
2813
2814
2890
2892
2904
2952
3230
3416
3547
3548
4973
5118
2751
2754
2812
2891
2897
2910
2098
3228
3231
3232
3545
2801
2987
2994
2997
2999
3179
3362
3494
3901
3502
3503
3907
4494
2900
3639
4467
4630
4667
5074

26 February, 2010

Name
Nandalal Bur
Latha
Akbar
Mohan
Suresh
Nilesh
Ramarao
Sunita
Agravwall
Subdhara
Tulsi
Goverdhan
P Kailash
Nekaswan
Upendra
Raju
Mansaram
Rajesh
Parsha
Chotilal
Santu
Agnu
Rajeswari
Radhasham
Sukhcharan
Ramcharan
Sashikala
Durgabhai
Munna
Sunithabhai
Surendhar
Sorilal
talchand
chander
sanju
guddi
Koutlaiah
Sukhchand
Kalabai
Narendra
Sunil
Radialal

Krishna Ram

CHECKED |

1

Cont

PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKI,
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKI,
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL,
ARI
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
TRM
TRM
TRM

Type

Crv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
Civ
Crv
CIvV
Cv
CIv
Crv
Civ
CIV
Cv
Civ
Clv
civ
Clv
cv
crv
CIv
CLv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIvV

From Date: 25-Feb-10

Skifl  Wage
MA 240
FH i25
MA 240
HM 300
MA 240
MH 150
MH 150
FH 125
MH 150
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
CO 300
FH 125
MH 150
MA, 240
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
MH 150
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
MEFEi E50
MH £50
MA 240
HM 300
MH 150
FH 125
MH 150
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
MH 150
MA 240

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

To Date: 25/2/10
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Block Payment Amount

On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ag, ) 240
On Ac, 390
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On A, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. i25
On Ag. 150
On Ag. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. i25
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 130
- On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
~ Page lofs
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Feb-10  9:15 3115 T Ramanamm TRM  CIV coO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
25-Feb-10  9:15 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  9:15 5141 Vasant TRM  CiY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 %15 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 %15 5144 Tilak TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240

25-Feb-10 915 5145 Dev Kumar TRM A(;IV 240

25-Feb-10  9:5 5182 Rameshlal  HUN (EV» - A

25-Feb-10 9:15 5183 Gadish chouda HUN A ‘{\
25-Feb-10 9:20 4022 Shakeriyvya Ma A

25-Feb-10  9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR C

25-Feb-10  9:20 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 - A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:'0.(; I A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac 125
25-Feb-10 920 5159 stbasujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:20 5161 Gagan AND WTP MaA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:20 5163 Vesudav AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10 920 5164 ohan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 920 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:20 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:20 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
25-Feb-10 925 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  9:25 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  9:25 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:25 4668 RBishelal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:25 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
25-Feb-10  9:25 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:25 3056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac 240
25-Feb-10  9:25 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10 9:25 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:25 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 925 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  ®25 5072 Janakibai TRM CiV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:30 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor/ 135
25-Feb-10  9:30 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10 930 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wod/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 4900 Surekha TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
25-Feb-10  9:30 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  9:30 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo/ 135
25-Feb-10¢  9:30 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 206 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:30 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:30 5020 8. Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 [ CA On Ac. [35
26 February, 2010 . e e
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment _-Amount

25-Feb-10 %30 5147 Kabitha.B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wi 135
25-Feb-10  9:30 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo§/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:35 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ~BEpL. 150
25-Feb-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaizh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W}u{/ 135
25-Feb-10 935 4473 Nagmani Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobW%/ 135
25-Feb-10  9:35 4634 Arina TRM  Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:35 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:35 4646 Sangeetha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. ) 125
25-Feb-10  9:35 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo_rk/ 135
25-Feb-10  9:35 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Wor, 135
25-Feb-10  9:35 5033 A Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 1800 I CA Job Wc_)ﬁ:/ 150
25-Feb-10 935 5111 Domulu AJB crv MA 240 18:00 I CA pt. ' 240
25-Feb-10 9:35 5162 Decpak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A ¥ On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10  9:40 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worﬁ/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:40 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
25-Feb-10  9:40 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 135
25-Feb-10  9:40 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A )ezﬁ' ) 240
25-Feb-10 9:40 3541 Josna AIB  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A ;De’pt. 125
25-Feh-10  9:40 3707 D.Narsingvadk Man EAR MH 150 1800 I CA 7 JobWork [50
25-Feb-10 940 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WDV 135
25-Feb-10  %:40 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobWorB/ 135
25-Feb-10  9:40 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  9:40 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150,
25-Feb-10  9:40 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CcA Job Work 135
25-Feb-10 9:40 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA On Ac./ 135
25-Feb-10 9:40 5178 Sobdial AlB Cv MH 150 18:00 I A Hept, 150
25-Feb-10  9:40 5179 Jayram AlB cv MH 150 18:00 1 A t.‘ 150
25-Feb-10  9:45 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A © On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 945 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:45 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:45 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:45 4593 Ganapathi JR PA] MA 220 18:00 A On Ag. 220
25-Feb-10 9:45 4798 Gouriamma  ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  9:45 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10 945 4957 Mahender RAS ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA cp/t 225
25-Feb-10  9:45 5044 Pratima AR  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C ¥ OnAc 125
25-Feb-10  9:45 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:45 5167 Turipathiredd RAI ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA /DE < 225
25-Feb-16 9:50 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA ™ Ept. 150
25-Feb-1¢ 9:50 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A 7 OnAc 225
26 February, 2010 ' o o Page 3 of §
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Pate In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
{9{

25-Feb-10  9:50 4566 Kavitha ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A 125
25-Feb-10  9:5¢ 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:50 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 950 5108 Praful ADI crv MA 240 18:00 I A 1. 240
25-Feb-10  9:50 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:50 5120 Adiseshu ADI Clv CcoO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  9:50 5134 Sunil JR PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac,, 220
25-Feb-10  9:50 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA pt. 225
25-Feb-10  9:50 5173 ymallareddy VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A " On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:50 5174 ranject ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:50 5177 Rajesh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:55 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo{( 130
25-Feb-10 %55 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Joch?J/ 130
25-Feb-10  9:55 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Werl 100
25-Feb-10 955 2352 Anji VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  9:55 3233 Srikanth VYRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
25-Feb-10  9:55 4202 Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:35 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10 955 4851 VinodKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:535 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wo/ 130
25-Feb-10  9:55 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:55 5080 A Giri BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10  9:55 5137 kpraveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
25-Feb-10  9:55 5188 balraj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:55 5189 naresh VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  10:00 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 223
25-Feb-10 10:00 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A Dept” 3060
25-Feb-10  10:00 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A ,,/O:ﬁ Ac. 2;5
25-Feb-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  10:00 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  10:00 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  10:00 4594 Ramaiah BSP  PAlL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  10:00 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  10:00 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  10:00 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A ?p(./‘ 300
25-Feb-10  1(:00 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A {0On Ac. 175
25-Feb-10 10:00 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
25-Feb-10 10:05 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
25-Feb-10  10:05 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  10:05 3633 Santosh AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  10:05 3904 netaram ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10 10:05 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
25-Feb-10  10:05 4595 S.Kumar VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Feb-10  10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J/CA Dt 250

23-Feb-10 10:05 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300

25-Feb-10 10:05 4744 layprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac. 300

25-Feb-10  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225

25-Feb-10 10:05 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J/CA Dept: 250

25-Feb-10  10:05 5052 ™D Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 M {On Ac. 190

25-Feb-10 1(:05 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 IWA On Ac. 300

25-Feb-10  10:05 5202 heralal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 14 On Ac. 300

25-Feb-10  10:10 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 IA On Ac. 250

25-Feb-10  10:10 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 :I/C_A /ﬁ 250

25-Feb-10 10:10 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /i/CA /z{

25-Feb-10  10:10 3599 madadev SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/A & OnAc

25-Feb-10  10:10 3600 aknath SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/A On Ac.

25-Feb-10 10:10 3602 aabha SUN  PAlI MA 220 18:00 ;I/ o On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:10 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU = MA 200 18:00 1/1;&/ On Ac,

25-Feb-10 10:10 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 )/A, On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:10 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 VJ/A On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:10 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 220 1300 :J/A On Ac.

25-Feb-10 10:10 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /VA On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:10 5078 Md, Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 V/I/A On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:10 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18-00 )/A On Ag,

25-Feb-10 t0:15 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA 20 18:00 /A On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:15 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 /I/CA /Dm(

25-Feb-10 10:15 5075 MDKhaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /l/ On Ac.

25-Feb-10 10:15 5112 Yashoda AlB CIv MA 249 18:00 b/f};. Dept?

25-Feb-i0 10:15 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ;]/A “On Ac,

25-Feb-10  10:15 5125 Jvothi ram IR PAlL Cco 250 18:00 /lf/A On Ac.

25-Feb-10 10:15 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 )A On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:15 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 / On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:15 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 )/‘: On Ac,

25-Feb-10 10:15 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 JA On Ac, 173

25.Feb-10 10:15 5199 srinu VEL  TIL MH C 175 18:00 ;1/A On Ac. 175

25-Feb-10  10:15 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 Py On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 300

25-Feb-10  10:15 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00

ertified by:
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 19/2/10 To Date:  25/2/10
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detailrec _ Sum . . 2
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) _ Sum 12
Worker Skill ’ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 57
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (20detail ~ Sum ~~ §7
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (15 detail records) Sum 29
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (15 d Sum 29
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Cco
" Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 49
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (11 detail rec __ Sum 49
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. '
Worker Skitl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)(7detai ~~ Sum 19
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

26 February, 2010

;"”-}y

[ 4

‘ © ———— ' eftified by./ 7iat
___CHECKED A=
EOAN:WYIQUALFW | P

/o
*,..%'1 oné/z,H-
ALPINE ESTATES

roject Manager/Engg.
ALP'NE ESTAIES

Alpine tstates, Hyde abad




Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) o Sum 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill coO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records} Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum I

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 48

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (22 detail re Sum 52

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work}

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skifl' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 21
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 21

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 70

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MII (6 detail records) Sum 57

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum i27

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 33

Worker Skill MH ,

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MIH (6 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 54
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) {31 detail Sum 202

Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain {4 detail records) _Sum 6

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

_Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)

26 February, 2010
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum .6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 49
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (25 detail Sum 535
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) - i
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 63
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (19 detail rec Sum 63
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 24
“Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 24
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill ' HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 64
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 150
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (31 detail records Sum 150
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcO m
Summary qu "Worker Skill iCO 2 detail records) 7~ Sum -z
20 February, 2010 Page 3 of 6
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sumn 17
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 17
Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 33

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH {4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) _ Sum 37

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md, Ishag (Plambing) (11 detail re Sum T Y

Contractor Name Moustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor Sum 5
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 44

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 60

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 43

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 159
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun {Civil) (33 detail records) Sum 159

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (6 detail Sum 15

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) e Sum _ 15
26 February, 2010 —F ’ 23 Page 4 of 6

Projec 1 ._
ALP:Ng , aianager Admm:
""""-_,_»MM Asstl Hvde “bad'_

alpine Estales,




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum I5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum: 15

Contractor Name T.Ramanamma {Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 67

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 73

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 156
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (23 detail re Sum 156

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment 'pre Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) . Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (12 detai Sum 28

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Elecirician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill ' cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sumn 4

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 43

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (21 detai Sum 43

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 60

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Ravmdel (Elecmclan) (21 detall Sum 60

? e
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Contractor Name  Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type : On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (5 detail records Sum 11
Grand Total 1254

: CHECKED
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MFH - Qutward Report

No Date Time
236 19-Feb-10 16:00
236 19-Feb-10 16:01
236 19-Feb-10 16:02
237 20-Feb-10 13:05
238 20-Feb-10 17:00
239 2t-Feb-10 &:55
240 22-Feb-10 17:0¢
241 23-Feb-10 10:30
242 23-Feb-10 17:45
242 23-Feb-1C 17:46
242 23-Feb-10 17:47
242 23-Feb-10 17:48
242 23-Feb-10 17:49
242 23-Feb-10 17:50
242 23-Feb-10 17:51
243 24-Feb-10 11:30
243 24-Feb-10 11:31
244 24-Feb-10 12:30
245 25-Feb-10 10:45
245 25-Feb-10 10:46
245 25-Feb-10 10:47
244 25-Feb-10 12:35
246 25-Feb-10 [2:36
246 25-Feb-10 i2:37
246 25-Feb-10 12:38

" 'CHECKED

To Location
GMG

GMG

GMG

Mallapur

Matlapur
SOB-Chertapaliy
Shop for sale Mallapur
Paramount Residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
Green wood residency
GMG

GMG

T. Rambabu - uppal
GMR

GMR

GMR

SOB- Phase 3

SOB- v:mwn 3

SOB- Phase 3

SOB- Phase 3

t

T2UANTYTY!

m

s

T/

2 2¢/2

1

NE ESTATES
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From:

ftem Categor

26 mng.:m_.ww 2010

To: 25/2/16

Item Pesc Ttem Size

Empty oxygen cyli

Empty gas cylinder

(ias pipe & cutter
Discarded MS Scra
Discarded MS Scra
Service wire
Cle-multistand wir

Cable clamping too

Gl Pipe 1"
GI Pipe 12"
MS Square Pipe 22
Z angle

Gova Ballies 18
Gova Ballies - 1o
Gova Ballies g

GI Sheet &'

(i Sheet g
Brick Production
Cement PCC
MS Door

Stone dust

50kgs

4mx2"
4'x2"
42"
42"

MS square pipe 2'
MS square pipe 10'
MS square pipe 5
MS square pipe 12'

: ‘I.ll.l;l.lull..lﬂ

Omﬁﬂ_%mmn nu<.

Quantity

|
I
1

1550

135

0

200
90

=

b

[¥]]

Units
No
No
No
Kgs
Kes
Mitrs
Kgs
set
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
MNos
Nos
No

Kes
Nos
Load
Nos
No
No
No

Gate Pass N Vehicle N

1807
1807
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1815
1813
1816
1817
1817
1817
1818
1818
1818
1818

APO4A 9102
AP0O4A 9102
AP04A 9102
AP29V 2636
AP29V 2636
AP28U 8205
AP29T6598
AP10AA 972
APOU 3872
APOU 3872
AP9U 3872
AP 3872
AP9U 3872
APGU 3872
AP9OU 3872
APO4A 9102
AP04A 9102
AP24V 4361
AAQ 28473
AAD 28473
AAQ 28473
AP21V 3872
AP21V 3872
AP21V 3872
AP21V 3872

Delivered by Received b

dipen aslam

dipen aslam

dipen aslam

dipen md. Jalal
dipen md. Jalal
dipen security
Dipen Nashem
dipen surender
dipent mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen mahesh
dipen nagesh
dipen nagesh
dipent t venkat
dipen bhikshapathi
dipen bhikshapathi
dipen bhikshapathi
dipen t duraiah
dipen t duraiah
dipen t duraiah
dipen ¢ duraigh

@
ol quh.\wm,—..mbhr!:i-:‘:\
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount .
641  19-Feb-10 6:20 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 23.85 AP29V 297 Party security ( mew.hu /P\J\ /
642  20-Feb-10 6:25 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 23,23 AP29V 297 party security @@ /i 0\“0
643  21-Feb-10 9:58 Vishwakarma Enterprises Red Bricks in Nos 6000 AP2Z9V 536 party security 13728 -

644 21-Feb-10 16:27 Vishwakarma Enterprises Red Bricks in Nos 6000 AP29V 536 party security 13728

645 22-Feb-10 10:51 Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd Robo fine sand ’ 14.31 AP29U 2627 party security 6325.02

646 22-Feb-10 11:21 Laxmi Narasimha Enterpr Fine Sand VIW (Big) i 20.06 AP29V 59 party security 12517.44

647  23-Feb-10 6:55 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 24.06 AP24X 4139 party Security {§5013.44) ’ fP ro 4
648 23-Feb-10 7:55 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 23.34 AP29V 267 patly security g /fu‘ Q\J r
649 23-Feb-10 17:15 Vishwakarma Enterprises Robo fine sand 1491 AP28X 9399 party security 5427.24

650 24-Feb-10 13:06 D Srinivas RCC Ring 4" 4 AP29U 9183 party security 720

651 24-Feb-10 i5:00 D Srinivas RCC Round Ring cover 2 30 AP29U 9183 party security 2760

652 25-Feb-10 11:46 Veerabhadra Enterprises  Red Mud in cft 250 AP29T 1641 party security 2249

653 25-Feb-10 15:26 Veerabhadra Enterprises  Red Mud in cft 250 AP29T 1941 party security 2249

CERTIFIED BY

S —————————
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privect Manager/Ergg.
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name D Srinivas

Material Type Rate

RCC Ring 4" 180

RCC Round Ring cover 2" 90
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VIW (Big) 624
Supplier Name Laxmi Narasimha Enterpris

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VJW (Big} 024
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd

Material Type Rate

Robo fine sand 442
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Mud in cft 8.996
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 2.288

Robo fine sand 364

!~ ALPM__-E&I__AEJ Project Manager/&

— ALPNE 25TAIES )
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date
<3670 19-Feb-10
671 19-Feb-10
2672 19-Feb-10
LT3 19-Feb-10
.exmi\& 19-Feb-10
\ubd 19-Feb-10
" 2676 19-Feb-10
" 2677 19-Feb-10
" 2678 19-Feb-10
%@ 19-Feb-10
72680 19-Feb-10
\A@ 19-Feb-10
a&% 19-Feb-10

3 19-Feb-10
.. 2684~ 19-Feb-10
ﬁu 19-Feb-10
| ﬁo _9@-5
2687 20-Feb-10
2688 20-Feb-10
% 20-Feb-10

2690 20-Feb-10
—

2691 20-Feb-10
_.\w\%mw. 23-Feb-10
2693 23-Feb-10
2694 23-Feb-10
55 23-Feb-10
amﬁm. 23-Feb-10
\a\ﬁ 23-Feb-10
\M“m. 24-Feb-10

@.. - 24-Feb-10

From:

19/2/10

To:

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CE Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshiapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
~CH w._.iﬂ_.aﬂu%q

i CHECKED

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tracter
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Troliy

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

e o P
26 mncEme 2010 .

AAO 2847
AP24C 6152
AAD 2347
AP24C 6132
AAQO 2847
AP24C 6139
AAQ 2847
AP24C 6159
AAO 2847
AP24C 6159
AAO 2847
AP24C 6159
AAQ 2847
AP24C 6152
AAO 2847
AP24C 6152
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847
AAOD 2847
AAO 2847
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847
AACQ 2847

10:52
11:23
11:36
12:03
12:20
12:41
13:05
14:37
14:53
15:16
15:33
1
16:13
16:3

{6:49
17:22
17:24
10:37
11:26
12:20
12:51
i4:44
11:09
12:22
13:12
15:41
16:00
17:03
10:38
11:27

o
n
h

17:37
10:52
[1:38

3y

;
|

7:

24/

m mw.;._.mm

?Qmi
ALD NE 25

————

[ ——

TA: m

mammoMWX

2572710

Work Desc
Debris shifting
6" Bricks shi

ing
Debris shifting
6" Bricks shifting
Debris shifting
6" Bricks shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shitting
Debris shifting
Drebris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifiting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifiting

Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Damaged gate & rods

Diesel

Debris shifting
Debris shifting
Debris shifting

CERTIFIED BY

Quantity
i
200

200
1
200

—_

Rate
160

160
i1
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
i60
160
160
160

Units
per trip
Per Brick
per irip

Per Brick
per trip

Per Brick
per rip
per rip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip

Amount
160
220
160
220
160
220
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Ty




Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

vaud\ 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 12:24 12:35 Debris shifting | 160 per trip 160
2701 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 13:11 14:63 Debris shitting | 160 per trip 160
€ 2702 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQ 2847 14:53 15:02 Debris shifting | 160 per trip 160
2703 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:37 i5:48 Debris shifting | 160 per trip 160
@L 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 16:23 16:30 Debris shifting | 160 per trip . 160
F2705 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 16:30 16:38 Debris shifting | 160 per trip 160
T2706 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 1711 17:34 Debris shifting | 160 per trip 160
@M\. 24-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 17:27 17:36 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
w@& 25-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ 2847 10:37 10:58 Stone dusi shifting l 160 per trip 160
m.%@\ 25-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 11:31 12:00 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
W\S\ 25-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 12:44 13:55  Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
27 23-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 14:43 14:51 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
MMSQ\\ 23-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 16:04 16:23 12MM steel shifting | 160 per trip 160
@“ 25-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQ 2847 17:35 17:43 bore motor green section pipe | 160 per trip 160

e —— AR

OImﬁ xmc !

ertified by: CER @m_mo BY
_3 / bm\U\\ Pr m.w st Ma /E
-t g = nager,
.ﬁlg mm;._.mutl ALP NE r%d, m%
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MFH - General Materials [nward Table Report

Inward No Date Time Supplier
3073 19-Feb-10  10:00 Krishna Traders
3073 19-Feb-10  10:01 Krishna Traders
3074 19-Feb-10  10:30 Krishna Traders
3075 19-Feb-10  10:45 Veerabhiadra Sw
3076  19-Feb-10  11:10 Krishna Traders
3076 19-Feb-10  11:1} Krishna Traders
3077 19-Feb-10  12:25 Veerabhadra Sw
3078 19-Feb-10  15:10 Veerabhadra Sw
3079  19-Feb-10  16:00 MPIPL-H.O
3080 19-Feb-10  16:00 Gautham Enterp
3081 19-Feb-10  16:00 Venkatramana B
3081 19-Feb-10  16;01 Venkatramana B
3081 19-Feb-10  16:02 Venkatramana B
3082 19-Feb-10  16:00 Sri Lakshmi Ent
3083 20-Feb-10  11:00 Krishna Traders
3083 20-Feb-1¢  11:01 Krishna Traders
3084  20-Feb-10  10:00 Krishna Traders
3085  20-Feb-10  10:00 Local Purchase
1086 20-Feb-10 10:30 Veerabhadra Sw
3087 20-Feb-10  10:45 Veerabhadra Sw
3088  20-Feb-10  12:00 Veerahadra Swa
3089  20-Feb-10  14:10 Veerabhadra Sw
3090  20-Feb-10  14:35 Krishna Traders
3091  20-Feb-10  15:00 Shubham Enterp
3002 20-Feb-1¢  15:00 Jinkrupa Agency
3063 20-Feb-10  16:30 Veerabhadra Sw

~

| CHECKED

26 February, Ncﬂ_ U g T _‘Dc
o m
j By

"~ ALboiE ESTATES

Moy 28/> 1

From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2/10

Category Item Desc Size Quantity
Welding Rod 2
Iron cutting wheel 2
PVC tape 2
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
Junction Box " 50
PVC Bend " 25
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
Brown cover 50
Coffee mix 10
Paper A4 5
Blank CD'S 700mb 30
CD'S Covers 30
Gova Rope 15
Welding Rod 2
Iron cutting wheel 1
Hammer Bit Smm I
Tea 29
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x 16" 350
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350
PVC Washer 3mm 100
PVC tape 50
Curing Pipe 3/4" 4
Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16"

o v i e AR WAy

y:

Manager/Engg.
ALDNE E8TATES i

s < b

Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received
Nos by hand maboob security
Nos by hand maboob security
Nos by hand rajn security
Nos 89 AP29P 1040 party security
Nos by hand phanender security
Nos by hand phanender security
Nos 88 AQ22P 1040 party secuity
Nos 92 AP22P 1040 party security
Nos 12871 AP29T 9966 selva security
Kes 5681 AP29T 9960 selva security
Bundle 2192 AP29T 9966 selva security
Nos 2192 AP29T 9966 selva security
Nos 2192 AP29T 9966 selva security
Bundle 799 AP29T 9966 selva security
pkt by hand narsimha security
No by hand narsimha security
No by hand salim security
Nos by hand g narayana security
Nos 94 AP2OV 2012 party security
Nos 96 AP24C 6151 party security
Nos 98 AP29V 2012 party security
Nos 99 AP24C 6151 party security
Nos- by hand ishaq security
Nos AP29T 9966 selva security
Bundle AP29T 9966 selva security
party! security
it Page 1of4




Inward No
3094

3094
3094
3095
3095
3096
3097
3097
3098
3099
3100
3100
3101
3102
3102
3103
3i04
3104
3104
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3165
3105

26 February, 2010

~ Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
22-Feb-10  10:00 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 2 pkt by hand n goud security
22-Feb-10  10:01 Krishna Traders [ron cutting wheel 2 Nos by hand n goud security
22-Feb-10  10:02 Krishna Traders Measurement Tape 3mitrs I No by hand n goud security
22-Feb-10  14:00 Sainath Technic Tonner Cartridge Refilling HP I2A 1 No 807 APOOBN 0795 dipak security
22.Fecb-10  14:01 Sainath Technic Inkjet Cartridge Refilling ~ HP 813 3 Nos 807 APO9BN 0795 dipak security
22-Feb-10  14:30 Krishna Traders All Drop 10" 1 No by hand ranga swamy  security
22-Feb-10  15:00¢ Krishna Traders PVC Bend [ 200 Nos by hand phanender security
22-Feb-10  15:01 Krishna Traders PVC Junction Box 1" 100 Nos by hand phanender security
22-Feb-10  15:00 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Nos 139 AP2OV 2012 party security
22-Feb-10  15:05 NCL Industries Cement PCC 50kgs 460 Bags 2010 AP28TB 5594  party security
22-Feb-10  15:30 Maruthi Pipe In RCC Hume FPipe 6" 2mtr 40 Nos 45 AP11X 4985 party security
22-Feb-10  15:31 Maruthi Pipe In RCC Collar o" 50 Nos 435 APL1X 4985 party security
22-Feb-10  16:00 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x 16" 350 Nos 140 AP29V 2012 party security
23-Feb-10  10:50 Krishna Traders Hamumer Bit &6 mm 1 No by hand zayeed security
23-Feb-10  10:51 Krishna Traders Hacksaw Blade 2 Nos by hand zayeed security
23-Feb-10  14:55 Akash Steel TMT Steel Smm 2370 Kgs 2732 AP10V 0039 party security
23-Feb-10 17:00 Raj Ratan Metal Copper Plate I'x1' 8 Nos 11110 AP13X 4686 selva security
23-Feb-10  17:01 Raj Ratan Metal Earth Pipe 2" 8 Nos 11110 AP13X 4686 selva security
23-Feb-10  17:02 Raj Ratan Metal Copper Wire 10 mtrs 1.5 Kgs 11110 AP13X 4686 selva ..8055
23-Feb-10  17:30 Sri Rama Paints Apex 4 ltrs 2 Nos 2099 APOSTA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:31 Sri Rama Painis Apex 2 itrs 1 No 2099 APO9TA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:32 Sri Rama Paints ACE ilir 1 No 2099 APO9TA 0850  party seeurity
23-Feb-10  17:33 Sri Rama Paints ACE 2 Itrs [ No 2099 APO9TA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:34 Sri Rama Paints ACE i 1 No 2099 AP(YTA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:35 Sri Rama Paints Enamel Pherozi 2 ltrs 1 No 2099 APO9TA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:36 Srt Rama Paints Apex 20 ltrs 1 Ne 2099 APQOTA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10  17:37 Sri Rama Paints ~ ACE 4 ltzs 1 No 2099 APO9TA 0850  party security
23-Feb-10 17:38 Sri WE.am Paints ACE 2 trs 1 No 2099 APOOTA 0850  party security
L| hmmmﬂmo { CERTIFIED BY .
LPRER 2 of 4
w..ll ﬁﬁ)%—d“ ch mﬂ/.v
fgy = \ AL Agst, TN PN ,
! \t% e} 28/ 2 Project gmammmn\ﬂ:mm Alpine tstates, Hydeiabz \- ? ..@w. Audit
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.gim_d No
3105

3105
3105
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3107
3107
3107
3107
3107
3107
3108
3109
3109
3110
3111
32
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117

3117 _.25-Feb-10

1

N
i
1

CHECKED |

~ Date Time
23-Feb-10  17:39
23-Feb-10 17:40
23-Feb-10 1741
23-Feh-10  17:30
23-Feb-10  17:31
23-Feb-10  17:32
23-Feb-10  17:33
23-Feb-10  17:34
23-Feb-10  17:35
23-Feb-10  17:36
23-Feb-10  17:30
23-Feb-10  17:31
23-Feb-10  17:32
23-Feb-10  17:33
23-Feb-1¢  17:34
23-Feb-10  17:35
24-Feb-10  11:30
24-Feb-10 1130
24-Feb-10  11:31
24-Feb-10  11:30
24-Feb-10 11:30
24-Feb-10  11:30
24-Feb-10  11:30
24-Feb-10 11345
24-Feb-10  12:30
24-Feb-10  16:00
Nu.ﬁn._?a 10:00
10:

Supplier =~ Category Item Desc Size
Sri Rarna Paints ACE 2 ltrs
Sri Rama Paints Apex r
Sri Rama Paints Apex 1ltr
Sri Rama Paints OBD winter haze 20 kgs
Sri Rama Paints Enamel Paint 4 ltrs
Sri Rama Paints Enamel Paint 4 ltrs
Sri Rama Paints Enamel paint royal 41us
Sri Rama Paints Enamel paint golden brown 4 lirs
Sri Rama Paints Enamel paint golden brown 2 lirs
Sri Rama Paints Enamel paint teak brown 2 lurs
Sai Rama Paints OBD Cool Cream 20 kes
Sai Rama Paints OBD sugar grey 20 kes
Sai Rama Paints . OBD spice 20 kes
Sai Rama Paints OBD 10kgs
Sai Rama Paints OBD staverry 10kgs
Sai Rama Painis OBD 10kgs
Sri Lakhmi Sprite

Sargja book dep Xerox Ad
Saroja book dep Marker A4
Saroja Book De Xerox Al
Saroja Book De Kerox

Sri Sai Shanker Tata Sky Recharge

Krishna Traders Battery

Krishna Tradess Nut & bolt

Krishna Traders CP Flange

Radiant Systems Steel malt etching number  4"x2"
Krishna Traders Thread

Krishaatraders fgﬁwﬂ

el

26 February, 2010 .

g

ALPINE ESTATES

(7 ePitied by

Quantity
1

4

120
30

70

6.5
10

Units  Brand
No
Nos
Nos
No

No

No

No

No

No
Nos
Nos
Nos
No

No

No

No

[trs
Copies
No
Copies
Copies
No
Nos
Kgs
Nos
Nos
pkt
gms

IFIED BY

m . ;
A2k

h

¢

iy
——

_.uﬁﬁmn ﬁ”mwima

ALD NE 9g.

ESTHiES

Agst, _S.v.:wm!. Admm:
Alpine totates, Hydsiabad)

DCNo V. Ne

2099
2069
2099
2081
2081
2081
2081
2081
2081
2081
2100.
2100.
2100.
2100.
2100.
2100.

73

2375

Del. By  Received

APOYTA 0850  party security
APO9TA 0850 party security
APD9TA 0850  party security
APO9TA 0850  party security
APO9TA 0850  party security
APO9TA 0850  party security
APOYTA 0850 party secunty
AP(OOTA 0850  party security
APOOTA 0850  party security
APQ9TA 0850  party security
APQ9TA 0830  party security
APOITA (0850  party security
APOITA 0850  party security
APO9TA 0850  party security
APOITA 0850 . party security
APQITA 0850  party security
by hand security
by hand amtresh security
by hand amresh security
by hand amresh security
by hand amresh security
by hand g narayana security
by hand security
by hand raju security
by hand santhya security
by bike selva security
by hand tirupathi security

5 hand Tir gt =S OOty
¥ - m,a CRE

| Datgdl., f/ﬂmmm




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category
ngy 25-Feb-10  10:02 Krishna Traders
3118  25-Feb-10  10:40 Krishna Traders
3119 25-Feb-10  11:35 Krishna Traders
3120 25-Feb-10  12:00 Krishna Traders
3120  25-Feb-10  12:01 Krishna Traders
3121 25-Feb-10  13:30 Sri Rama Paints
3122 25-Feb-10¢  13:30 Sri Rama Paints
3123 25-Feb-10  16:45 M. Satyanarayan
3123 25-Feb-10  16:46 M. Safyanarayan
3124 25-Feb-10  17:35 Paramount Build

s —— "

| " CHECKED |
g% 1QUALITY M

) gops\f

[ ALPNE ESTATES

Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand

GI Jalli 6X6 § Nos

Waste Pipe 19 Nos

Pipe clamp 2" 4 Nos

Green Pipe 12" {1 Mtrs

Locks 40mm 15 Nos

OBD Acrghic 20kgs 7 Nos 2997
Apex colour I lir 7 Nos 2998
coal 250 Kgs 185

salt 400 Kgs 185

Multi Flooring Traps 4 way 4'/3" 40 Nos 12636

e

fswu E nmd,

Certified @ﬁ. B

DCNo V. No

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand
APO9TA 0850
APO9TA 850
AP13X 4686
AP13X 4686
APOW 9465

Dei. By
tirupathi

yadatah
raju
Taju
rapu
party
party
selva
selva

suresh

Received

security
security
security
security
SECUFIty
security
security
security

security

security

26 February, 2010
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 25/2/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Smu:nnﬁf; for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail recorcﬁj-
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (227 detail records)
Sum -182

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade ('1 117 detail records)
Sum -381
Grand Total -563

. CHECKED
_ FANTTYIQUALITY

Pro’ent Mana t:/%n\
-“\LE’ ME LqTf‘

26 February, 2010 Page 1 of 1



MFH - Cement Register Report From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
1450 19-Feb-10 10:00 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 10 security
1451 19-Feb-1G 10:30 Plastering work PPC Grade A 10 security
1452 19-Feb-10 14:40 Brick wall work PPC Grade C 25 security
1453 19-Feb-10 16:30 Water Proofing OPC Grade A 10 security
1454 20-Feb-10 9:55 Water Proofing OPC Grade A 30 Security
1453 20-Feb-10 10:20  Plastering work PPC Grade A 20 Security
1456 21-Feb-10 1000 Marble work PPC Grade A 10 Security
1457 21-Feb-10 10:10  Water Proofing OPC Grade A 10 Security
1458 22-Feb-10 10:00 CA Work PPC CGrade CA 1 Security
1459 22-Feb-10 10:20 Plastering work PPC Grade C 51 Security
1460 22-Feb-10 11:00 CA Work PPC Grade CA 2 security
1461 22-Feb-10 11:20  Plastering work PPC Grade A 50 security
1462 22-Feb-10 12:00  Plastering work PPC Grade A 50 security
1463 22-Feb-10 1530 Marble work PPC Grade A 5 security
[464 22-Feb-10 15:30 Received PPC Grade Store -460 security
1465 23-Feb-10 9:50 Water Proofing OPC Grade A 15 security
1466 23-Feb-10 10:00  Plasting PPC Grade A 30 security
1467 23-Feb-10 10:15 Marble work PPC Grade A 5 security
1468 23-Feb-10 16:20 CA Work PPC Grade CA 2 security
1469 23-Feb-10 10:30  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 4 security
1470 24-Feb-10 10:30 Ties Work PPC Grade A § security
1471 24-Feb-10 11:00 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 12 security
1472 24-Feb-10 11:30 Plasting PPC Grade A 20 security
1473 25-Feb-10 9:59 Water Proofing OPC Grade A 20 security
1474 25-Feb-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 8 security
1475 25-Feb-10 10:20 CA Work PPC Grade A 2 security
1476 25-Feb-10 11:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 10 security
1477 25-Feb-10 12:30  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 4 security
1478 25-Feb-10 14:45 CA Work PPC Grade A 2 security

CHECKED

o fi
| wANT"Y'QU"-‘-m ?c %: CERTIFIED BY

Project Manager/En
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ALPINE __ALPME 28TA;2g

26 February, 2010
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19.02.10 to 25/02/10 { ONE WEEK )

SL NO!

QTR.NO

.AE_.1 -
AE-2
AE-3
AE-4
AE-5
AE-G
AE 7
AE 8
AE-9

3 AE10'

: B|shwanath 1

NAME OF
OCCUPANT
Vacant
maﬂném
Varcént
Vacant
Vacani
Vécant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Krlshna .
| Vacant

_Jagan

NAME
Vacant
Mannem
vacant
Vacant

_ Vacant

. Vacant

| vacamt

Vacant

_ Vacant

A Jyothl Babu

Vacant

A Jyothl Babu :

Vijaya

Va cant

Vacant

Vacant

Generator

Vacant

Jayaram

_ Vacant

vacant

Tringth o

A Jyothi Babu_
Vacant

Vacant

. Vacant |

Vacant

T Ramanamma

T Ramanamma

L Adyothi Baby

Vacant

Vacant |

A krishna

T Ramanamma

' CONTRACTOR. ROOM
. RENT |

0

40 :

ELEC.

CHGS. - FAN CHGS

TV CHGS

MUSIC
SYS,

TOTAL RENT
& CHARGES

0

‘N.
| &
.
th

o g
0 0 Y 0 0 0
e : ——
’ ; e R
‘ ? ; e
LR U I T I T
0 0 ; 0
w | 10 o 0o . o | s
40 10 | o 0 0
40 | 10 o | O 0 50
o i o | o 0 0 0
0 o 0 BT - N
o o o 9 0 0
R DT DR N - 0
0 o o . 0 ! 0 o

P Subhash |

_ Dip
_.Shyam

Chakrapani

T Ramanamma

T Ramanamma

T Ramanamma |

T Ramanamma |

ismaif

ismait

A Jyothi Babu
A Jyothi Babu

|
: !
R ‘
e e
i
|

i
£
i
!
i
b

H

40

. ramakanth

_Ramakant

40

ramakanth i

Adisheshu.

Ramakant

40

oo o .o

oo o0 0o oo oo

_Adhisheshu |

i
t
|
I
i
I

40

P
=)
=
(4]

Vacant
Vacant

ramakanth

 AE-44
| Narshima Goud Narszmlja_ Goud L

~ Umesh

.. Vacamt .

S s S

oo oo o ooioclolooio. o oloo oo o

_Ramakant

Vacant

Vacant }
\
|

Vacant

Y ————

] Ramakant

gl -

vacant . .0 ..

Prﬁievt Manaqem:-nqg
. Page 1 of 2 .J

Rabba ~ Metboob 40 10 o . 0 50
Rebba . Mehboob . 40, 10 0 0 50
Vacant Vacant 0 0 LI R 0
 Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 ]
Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 65
i tﬁ@manan}rrpg T Ramanamma 4G 10 0 v 50
vaeant | ovaeant | . . .- - o

Rlgiie

¢ :ates, Hyde abad,




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18.02.10 to 25/02/10 ( ONE WEEK )

48

51

i AE-48
49 |
50

_AE49
AE-50
AE-61

Vacant

_Alleshwar
Ishaq

_Phanender |
Mehboob |

Manohar |

40

40

0
0
0
0

52 AE-52 | Chandraiah

T Ramanamma
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